UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2013 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 29, 2014
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
110,752
1 372.42 321,284 2,305 0 0 436 0 -1,015 109,737
2 372.75 323,462 2,178 0 0 438 0 -415 109,322
3 372.44 321,416 -2,046 0 0 450 0 -311 109,011
4 371.96 318,256 -3,160 0 0 400 0 -441 108,570
5 371.36 314,323 -3,933 0 4,584 448 0 -5,015 103,555
6 371.21 313,342 -981 0 2,999 410 0 -3,567 99,988
7 371.78 317,074 3,732 0 0 495 0 -1,118 98,870
8 371.74 316,812 -262 0 1,886 400 0 -1,969 96,901
9 372.00 318,519 1,707 0 0 442 0 -963 95,938
10 372.41 321,218 2,699 0 0 427 0 -568 95,370
11 372.92 324,586 3,368 0 0 367 0 -579 94,791
12 373.88 330,960 6,374 0 0 426 0 -706 94,085
13 375.41 341,208 10,248 0 0 425 0 -902 93,183
14 376.24 347,031 5,823 6,630 0 425 0 6,024 99,207
15 376.70 350,183 3,152 0 0 446 0 -679 98,528
16 377.07 352,726 2,543 0 0 454 0 -587 97,941
17 377.48 355,551 2,825 0 0 450 0 -649 97,292
18 378.50 362,614 7,063 3,281 0 399 0 2,549 99,841
19 379.73 371,198 8,584 0 0 448 0 -744 99,097
20 380.90 379,431 8,233 0 0 464 0 -867 98,230
21 382.06 387,658 8,227 3,195 0 458 0 2,350 100,580
22 382.90 393,655 5,997 3,481 0 474 0 2,679 103,259
23 383.64 398,966 5,311 4,808 0 500 0 4,049 107,308
24 384.74 406,909 7,943 3,144 0 520 0 2,226 109,534
25 386.02 416,223 9,314 4,561 0 486 0 3,698 113,232
26 387.25 425,246 9,023 5,981 0 495 0 5,081 118,313
27 388.40 433,747 8,501 3,104 0 443 0 2,270 120,583
28 389.57 442,458 8,711 5,854 0 472 0 5,204 125,787
29 390.89 452,363 9,905 6,373 0 488 0 5,280 131,067
30 391.87 459,769 7,406 6,093 0 492 0 5,177 136,244
31 392.52 464,705 4,936 6,073 0 487 0 5,348 141,592
TOTALS 145,726 62,578 9,469 13,965 0 30,840
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



